Palomino Horse Breeders of America
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Jun 12, 2025

2025 Show Results

Show #0025-0048 - Azalea Classic held on 04/12/2025 at Lauderdale Co Agri-Center, Meridian, MS

Class #1120  Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 18 & U
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Sheza Yellow Asset 90200 June O Dobbs
2 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
Class #1121  Youth Walk Trot West Horsemanship 18 & U
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
Class #1122  Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
2 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
Class #1123  Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit 18 & U
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
2 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
Class #1125  Youth Walk Trot West Pleasure 18 & U
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
3 0 Troubles Golden Gal 78733 Helen P Fleming
Class #120 Barrel Racing - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
2 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 TaralL Lesley
Class #1203  Youth Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Hjh Gunfighten Blond 92975 Ed R North IlI
2 0 Obviously Dirty 91131 Angela M Ledford

Owner City/State
Falkville, Alabama

Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Tallassee, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee
Louisville, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Panama City, Florida

3 Shown

Rider
June O Dobbs

Kinley M Hardy
3 Shown

Rider

Grayson Lumley

Kendall Lumley

2 Shown

Rider
Kendall Lumley

Kinley M Hardy
2 Shown

Rider
Kendall Lumley

Kinley M Hardy
3 Shown

Rider

Grayson Lumley

Kendall Lumley

Abigail Lee Cochran

4 Shown
Rider

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Katie S Davidson

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Tara L Lesley-Beard

4 Shown
Rider

Isabella Brawley
Rebekah Schilling

Mem #
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Mem #
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102117
98877
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91545
78733

Reg #
93111

91395
91827
93721
93286

Youth Color - 18 & Under

Reg #
91131

93721
91395
90200
92213
74640
91428

Pole Bending - All Ages

Reg #
90974

82767
82225
86536

Tara L Lesley

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Jennifer Mulhausen

Ed R North 111

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
Helen P Fleming

Stacy White

Owner
Angela M Ledford

Helen P Fleming
Ed R North 111
June O Dobbs
Anne Lumley
Kendall Lumley
Debbie J Wall

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Tara L Lesley

Youth Showmanship - 18 & Under

Reqg #
90200

78733

Sr Hunter Under Saddle

Reg #
90354

89366
86536

Grand Champ Youth Mare

3 0 Flash Me De Legs
4 0 Troubles Golden Gal
Class #1206  Youth Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ecrediblesgoldkid
2 0 The Athalete
3 0 Walkoff Homerun Kid
4 0 Color Me Lucky
5 0 Lucky As Sevens
Class #1208
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Obviously Dirty
2 0 Color Me Lucky
3 0 The Athalete
4 0 Sheza Yellow Asset
5 0 Obviously Sheza Doll
6 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe
7 0 Ima Skippers Boy
Class #121
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me
3 0 Famous N Fancy
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman
Class #1210
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Sheza Yellow Asset
2 0 Troubles Golden Gal
Class #132
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Rich Beyond Gold
3 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman
Class #1398
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hjh Gunfighten Blond

Reg #
92975

Owner
June O Dobbs

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rebecca L Dunlap
Tara L Lesley

Owner
Ed R North llI

Mantachie, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Terry, Mississippi
Mansfield, Texas
Tupelo, Mississippi
Shannon, Mississippi

Braley Jo Beard

Kendall Lumley

5 Shown

Rider
Braley Jo Beard

Isabella Brawley
Kendall Lumley
Riley Russell
Abigail Lee Cochran

10 Shown

Owner City/State
Panama City, Florida

Tupelo, Mississippi
Terry, Mississippi
Falkville, Alabama
Grady, Alabama
Grady, Alabama
Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Falkville, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Olive Branch, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Rider
Rebekah Schilling

Abigail Lee Cochran
Isabella Brawley
June O Dobbs
Kinley M Hardy
Grayson Lumley
Kendall Lumley

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Tara L Lesley-Beard

2 Shown

Rider
Isabella Brawley

Riley Russell

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rebecca L Dunlap
Tara L Lesley-Beard

5 Shown

Rider
Isabella Brawley

109004
108605

Mem #
109004

109745
108605
107081
109249

Mem #
107543

109249
109745
109502
109747
109741
108605

Mem #
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102117
102117
98877
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2 0 Surprise Purchase 90765 Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
Class #1399  Grand Champ Youth Gelding
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Ecrediblesgoldkid 93111 Jennifer Mulhausen
2 0 The Athalete 91395 Ed R North Ill
Class #140 Road Hack - All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 Taral Lesley
Class #1413  Youth Performance Halter Mares

Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Surprise Purchase 90765 Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Sheza Yellow Asset 90200 June O Dobbs
4 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe 74640 Kendall Lumley
5 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157 Rose M Motelet
6 0 Dont Skipa Valentine 81406 Helen P Fleming
Class #1414  Youth Performance Halter Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Incontestably Awesom 86409 Seth P Fryer
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428 Debbie J Wall
3 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
4 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap
Class #1806  PB Youth Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376 Richard/Pat Brown
Class #19 Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Hjh Gunfighten Blond 92975 Ed R North IlI
2 0 Obviously Dirty 91131 Angela M Ledford
3 0 Troubles Golden Gal 78733 Helen P Fleming
Class #228 Performance Halter Stallions
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Helluva Lota Chex 94087 Thornton Quarter Horses

Mansfield, Texas

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Tupelo, Mississippi
Falkville, Alabama
Grady, Alabama
Ocala, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Columbia, Alabama

Tallassee, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Panama City, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Rogersville, Alabama

Kendall Lumley

4 Shown

Rider
Braley Jo Beard

Isabella Brawley

3 Shown

Rider
Rebecca L Dunlap

Amanda H Viator

Tara L Lesley-Beard

7 Shown

Rider
Kendall Lumley

Riley Russell

June O Dobbs
Grayson Lumley
Braley Jo Beard
Abigail Lee Cochran

4 Shown

Rider
Kinley M Hardy

Kendall Lumley
Abigail Lee Cochran
Riley Russell

2 Shown

Rider
Riley Russell

Rebekah Schilling
3 Shown

Rider
Kylee J Campbell

Kelly Darden
Perri Fleming Williams

1 Shown

Rider
Kylee J Campbell
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Performance Halter Mares

Reg #
90765

91546
90200
93157
74640
81406

Owner
Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Helen P Fleming
June O Dobbs
Rose M Motelet
Kendall Lumley

Helen P Fleming

Performance Halter Geldings

Reg #
86409

91428
90329
90354
89366

Owner
Seth P Fryer

Debbie J Wall
Rose M Motelet
Helen P Fleming
Rebecca L Dunlap

Ranch Conformation All Ages

Reg #
90354

93157
94087
82225
86536
82767

Reg #
93111

91395
91827
93721
93286

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet
Thornton Quarter Horses
Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Tara L Lesley

Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Owner
Jennifer Mulhausen

Ed R North I1I

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
Helen P Fleming

Stacy White

Ranch Rail Pleasure - All Ages

Class #229
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Surprise Purchase
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment
3 0 Sheza Yellow Asset
4 0 Pretty Lil Alison
5 0 Zippos Tulsali Otoe
6 0 Dont Skipa Valentine
Class #230
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Incontestably Awesom
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy
3 0 Legendary Scotch
4 0 Hot New Classic
5 0 Rich Beyond Gold
Class #239
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison
3 0 Helluva Lota Chex
4 0 Famous N Fancy
5 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman
6 0 Hollywood Nv Me
Class #28 Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ecrediblesgoldkid
2 0 The Athalete
3 0 Walkoff Homerun Kid
4 0 Color Me Lucky
5 0 Lucky As Sevens
Class #300
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Cougarands Lil River
3 0 Pretty Lil Alison
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman

Reg #
90354

91980
93157
86536

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rebecca Britt
Rose M Motelet
Tara L Lesley

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Tupelo, Mississippi
Falkville, Alabama
Ocala, Florida
Grady, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Columbia, Alabama

Tallassee, Alabama
Ocala, Florida

Tupelo, Mississippi
Olive Branch, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida
Rogersville, Alabama
Louisville, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Terry, Mississippi
Mansfield, Texas
Tupelo, Mississippi
Shannon, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Moscow, Tennessee
Ocala, Florida
Mantachie, Mississippi

7 Shown

Rider
Steve E Tidwell

Amanda H Viator
June O Dobbs
Rose M Motelet
Grayson Lumley
Abigail Lee Cochran

5 Shown

Rider
Crystal Owens

Debbie J Wall
Rose M Motelet
Amanda H Viator
Rebecca L Dunlap

7 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Mike J Motelet

Kylee J Campbell

Robert M "Bobby" Culwell
Tara L Lesley-Beard
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

5 Shown

Rider
Steve E Tidwell

Kylee J Campbell
Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
Perri Fleming Williams
Stacy White

7 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rebecca Britt
Rose M Motelet
Tara L Lesley-Beard

Mem #
60431

5257
109502
35275
109741
109249

Mem #
103709

411
35275
5257
104784

Mem #
5257

46150
103934
103546

98877
102117
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Ranch Reining - All Ages

Reg #
90354

86536
94087

90974
82767
82225
86536

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Tara L Lesley
Thornton Quarter Horses

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Rose M Motelet

Helen P Fleming

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Thornton Quarter Horses
Rebecca Britt

Thornton Quarter Horses

Owner
Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Angela M Ledford

Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
Jennifer Mulhausen

Ed R North 111

Anne Lumley

Linda Daniel Sewell

Seth P Fryer

Owner
Katie S Davidson

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Tara L Lesley

Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class #303
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman
3 0 Helluva Lota Chex
Class #306 Ranch Trail - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Famous N Fancy
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison
3 0 Hot New Classic
4 0 Hollywood Nv Me
5 0 Helluva Lota Chex
6 0 Cougarands Lil River
7 0 Good Time Jack
Class #31 Color - All Ages
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Walkoff Homerun Kid
2 0 Obviously Dirty
3 0 Color Me Lucky
4 0 Legendary Scotch
5 0 Surprise Purchase
6 0 Ecrediblesgoldkid
7 0 The Athalete
8 0 Obviously Sheza Doll
9 0 Dreamin Bayou
10 0 Incontestably Awesom
Class #316 Stake Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me
3 0 Famous N Fancy
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman
Class #3400
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison

Reg #
90354

93157

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Mantachie, Mississippi
Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi
Rogersville, Alabama
Moscow, Tennessee
Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Panama City, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida
Mansfield, Texas
Mansfield, Texas
Terry, Mississippi
Grady, Alabama
Lacombe, Louisiana
Columbia, Alabama

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Tara L Lesley-Beard
Kylee J Campbell

7 Shown

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Rose M Motelet

Amanda H Viator

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Kylee J Campbell
Rebecca Britt

Kylee J Campbell

25 Shown

Rider
Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Kelly Darden

Perri Fleming Williams
Rose M Motelet

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
Steve E Tidwell

Kylee J Campbell

Kinley M Hardy

Linda Daniel Sewell
Crystal Owens

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Tara L Lesley-Beard

5 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet

102117
35275
5257
102117
103934
92573
103934

Mem #
3770

108052
31817
35275
3770
60431
103934
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108360
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Crestview, Florida Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

Olive Branch, Mississippi Rebecca L Dunlap

Mantachie, Mississippi Tara L Lesley-Beard

4 Shown

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Owner City/State

Louisville, Mississippi
Eads, Tennessee Katie S Davidson
Louisville, Mississippi Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Mantachie, Mississippi Tara L Lesley-Beard

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Owner City/State

Eads, Tennessee
Louisville, Mississippi Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Louisville, Mississippi Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Mantachie, Mississippi Tara L Lesley-Beard

3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Eads, Tennessee

Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi

Mantachie, Mississippi

Tara L Lesley-Beard

4 Shown

Rider
Katie S Davidson

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Tara L Lesley-Beard

3 0 Lopin For Gold 87172 Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell
4 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap
5 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 Taral Lesley
Class #3407 Amateur Barrel Racing
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
2 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 TaralL Lesley
Class #3408 Amateur Pole Bending
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 Taral Lesley
Class #3410 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
2 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 Taral Lesley
Class #3416  Amateur Stake Race
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Docs Parr T Girl 90974 Katie S Davidson
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 Taral Lesley
Class #3420 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 Taral Lesley
Class #3430  Amateur Road Hack
Place Back# Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366 Rebecca L Dunlap
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536 Taral Lesley
Class #3432  Amateur Stallions - All Ages

3 Shown

Rider
Rebecca L Dunlap

Owner City/State

Olive Branch, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator

Mantachie, Mississippi Tara L Lesley-Beard

3 Shown

Rider
Rebecca L Dunlap

Owner City/State

Olive Branch, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi Amanda H Viator

Mantachie, Mississippi Tara L Lesley-Beard

1 Shown
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98877

104784
5257
98877
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Place Back #

Horse

93111
91395
91827
93721
93286

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Ed R North llI

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Jennifer Mulhausen

Ed R North 11l

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
Helen P Fleming

Stacy White

Amateur Performance Halter Stallions

Reqg #
94087

Owner
Thornton Quarter Horses

Amateur Performance Halter Mares

Reg #
90765

91546
93157
78733
90974

Owner
Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Helen P Fleming
Rose M Motelet

Helen P Fleming
Katie S Davidson

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

1 0 Taking On Giants
Class #3437  Amateur Sr Mares
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hjh Gunfighten Blond
2 0 Dont Skipa Valentine
Class #3440  Amateur Sr Geldings
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ecrediblesgoldkid
2 0 The Athalete
3 0 Walkoff Homerun Kid
4 0 Color Me Lucky
5 0 Lucky As Sevens
Class #3441
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Helluva Lota Chex
Class #3442
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Surprise Purchase
2 0 Fancy Lil Investment
3 0 Pretty Lil Alison
4 0 Troubles Golden Gal
5 0 Docs Parr T Girl
Class #3443
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Incontestably Awesom
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy
3 0 Hot New Classic
4 0 Rich Beyond Gold
Class #3445  Amateur Color
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Color Me Lucky
2 0 Legendary Scotch
3 0 Ecrediblesgoldkid
4 0 The Athalete
5 0 Pretty Lil Alison

Reg #
86409

91428
90354
89366

Owner
Seth P Fryer

Debbie J Wall
Helen P Fleming
Rebecca L Dunlap

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet
Jennifer Mulhausen
Ed R North 111

Rose M Motelet

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Terry, Mississippi
Mansfield, Texas
Tupelo, Mississippi
Shannon, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Tupelo, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Columbia, Alabama

Tallassee, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Olive Branch, Mississippi

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Rider
Ed R North Ill

Amanda H Viator

5 Shown

Rider
Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Ed R North 11l
Jennifer Mulhausen
Perri Fleming Williams
Stacy White

1 Shown

Rider
Debbie Thornton

5 Shown

Rider
Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Amanda H Viator
Rose M Motelet

Perri Fleming Williams
Katie S Davidson

4 Shown

Rider
Crystal Owens

Debbie J Wall
Amanda H Viator

Rebecca L Dunlap

18 Shown

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida
Mansfield, Texas
Terry, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida

Rider
Perri Fleming Williams

Rose M Motelet

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
Ed R North 111

Mike J Motelet

3770
3103
54097
31817
109385

3770
5257
35275
31817
102308

Mem #
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5257
104784

Points
0
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Class #3450

Place

0 Ima Skippers Boy
0 Dreamin Bayou
0 Incontestably Awesom

91428
91450
86409

Amateur Western Pleasure

Back # Horse

1
2

Class #3459

Place

0 Lopin For Gold
0 Vfdoublezipsugarman

Amateur Flag Race

Back # Horse

1
2

Class #3460

Place

0 Famous N Fancy
0 Fancy Lil Investment

Amateur Tralil

Back # Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #3477

Place

0 Pretty Lil Alison

0 Hollywood Nv Me
0 Famous N Fancy
0 Hot New Classic

Reqg #
87172

86536

93157
82767
82225
90354

Debbie J Wall
Linda Daniel Sewell
Seth P Fryer

Owner
Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

Tara L Lesley

Owner
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Rose M Motelet

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Helen P Fleming

Grand Champ Amateur Stallion

Back # Horse

1
2

Class #3478

Place

0 Helluva Lota Chex
0 Taking On Giants

Grand Champ Amateur Mare

Back # Horse

1
2

Class #3479

Place

0 Hjh Gunfighten Blond
0 Surprise Purchase

Reg #
94087

94150

Reg #
92975

90765

Owner
Thornton Quarter Horses

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Ed R North 11l

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Grand Champ Amateur Gelding

Back # Horse

1
2

Class #3483

Place

0 Ecrediblesgoldkid
0 The Athalete

Amateur Ranch Trail

Back # Horse

1
2
3
4

Class #3490

0 Hot New Classic
0 Famous N Fancy
0 Pretty Lil Alison

0 Hollywood Nv Me

Reg #
93111

91395

Reqg #
90354

82225
93157
82767

Amateur Showmanship

Owner
Jennifer Mulhausen

Ed R North 11l

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Rose M Motelet
Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Tallassee, Alabama
Lacombe, Louisiana
Columbia, Alabama

Owner City/State
Crestview, Florida

Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Ocala, Florida

Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Rogersville, Alabama

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Mansfield, Texas

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida
Louisville, Mississippi

Debbie J Wall
Linda Daniel Sewell
Crystal Owens

2 Shown

Rider

Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

Tara L Lesley-Beard

5 Shown

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Rose M Motelet

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider
Debbie Thornton

Vanessa Simmons

6 Shown

Rider
Ed R North 11l

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

5 Shown

Rider
Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Ed R North IlI
4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Rose M Motelet

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

5 Shown

411
108360
103709

Mem #
50663

98877

Mem #
3770

3103

Mem #
5257

102117
35275
102117

Points
1

0

Points
3

2

Points

w

O R DN

Points

Points
3

0

Points
1

1

Points

w

o B N
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Owner
Debbie J Wall

Rebecca L Dunlap
Helen P Fleming
Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

Owner
Rose M Motelet

Helen P Fleming

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Tara L Lesley

Owner
Rose M Motelet

Rebecca Britt
Helen P Fleming
Tara L Lesley
Katie S Davidson

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Tara L Lesley

Katie S Davidson

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Ima Skippers Boy 91428
2 0 Rich Beyond Gold 89366
3 0 Hot New Classic 90354
4 0 Lopin For Gold 87172
Class #3494  Amateur Ranch Riding
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354
3 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
4 0 Famous N Fancy 82225
5 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536
Class #3495  Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
2 0 Cougarands Lil River 91980
3 0 Hot New Classic 90354
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536
5 0 King Midas Guy 93318
Class #3505 Amateur Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Hot New Classic 90354
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225
4 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536
5 0 King Midas Guy 93318
Class #3507  PB Amt Barrel Racing
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #3508 PB Amt Pole Bending
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #3516  PB Amt Stake Race
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #3536  PB Amt Jr Mares

Owner City/State
Tallassee, Alabama

Olive Branch, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Crestview, Florida

Owner City/State
Ocala, Florida

Tupelo, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Ocala, Florida

Moscow, Tennessee
Tupelo, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi
Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida
Louisville, Mississippi
Mantachie, Mississippi

Eads, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rider
Debbie J Wall

Rebecca L Dunlap
Amanda H Viator
Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

5 Shown

Rider
Rose M Motelet

Amanda H Viator

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Tara L Lesley-Beard

5 Shown

Rider
Rose M Motelet

Rebecca Britt
Amanda H Viator
Tara L Lesley-Beard
Katie S Davidson

5 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Mike J Motelet

Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Tara L Lesley-Beard
Katie S Davidson

1 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

1 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

1 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

35275
92573
5257
98877
102308

Mem #
5257

46150
102117
98877
102308

Points

w

SO P, DN

Points

w

o O P N

Points

w

o O, N

Points

w

o O N

Points

Points
0

Points
0
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Owner
William "Ed" Murphy

Crystal Owens

Owner
Kimberly H Murphy

Rebecca Britt

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Kimberly H Murphy

William "Ed" Murphy

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Richard/Pat Brown

Helen P Fleming

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Rebecca Britt

Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 HANNKYY PANKYY 94081
2 0 DC Two Eyed Boonsmal 94033
Class #3537 PB Amt Sr Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 TB I CANDY 94082
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #3540 PB Amt Sr Geldings
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #3559 PB Amt Flag Race
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #3578 PB Grand Champ Amt Mare
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 TB I CANDY 94082
2 0 HANNKYY PANKYY 94081
Class #3581 PB Amt Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #3590 PB Amt Showmanship
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
2 0 Amazinly Good 92860
Class #3593  PB Amt Ranch Rail Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376
3 0 Amazinly Good 92860
Class #3598 PB Amt Ranch Trail
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #36 Grand Champ Stallion

Owner City/State
Montevallo, Alabama

Columbia, Alabama

Owner City/State
Montevallo, Alabama

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Montevallo, Alabama

Montevallo, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Hope Hull, Alabama
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Moscow, Tennessee

Rider
William "Ed" Murphy

Crystal Owens

2 Shown

Rider
William "Ed" Murphy
Dean D Britt

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Vanessa Simmons

1 Shown

Rider

Vanessa Simmons
4 Shown

Rider
William "Ed" Murphy
William "Ed" Murphy

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Amanda H Viator

3 Shown

Rider
Rebecca Britt

Vanessa Simmons
Amanda H Viator

2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Rebecca Britt

2 Shown

Mem #
5257

106478

Mem #
5257

106478

Mem #
106478

92573

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0




Reg #
94087

94150

Reg #
90354

93157

90354
93157

Reg #
90354

91428

Reg #
93111

91395

Owner
Thornton Quarter Horses

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Rose M Motelet

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Debbie J Wall

Owner
Ed R North IlI

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Owner
Jennifer Mulhausen

Ed R North 111

Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship

Reg #
86409

78733
91450
91871

Owner
Seth P Fryer

Helen P Fleming
Linda Daniel Sewell
Richard/Pat Brown

Amateur Walk Trot West Horsemanship

Reg #

Owner

Place Back# Horse
1 0 Helluva Lota Chex
2 0 Taking On Giants
Class #3600 Amt 50+ Western Horsemanship
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison
Class #3660  Amt 50+ Trail
Place Back# Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison
Class #3661  Amt 50+ Ranch Trail
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Pretty Lil Alison
Class #3690 Amt 50+ Showmanship
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hot New Classic
2 0 Ima Skippers Boy
Class #37 Grand Champ Mare
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Hjh Gunfighten Blond
2 0 Surprise Purchase
Class #38 Grand Champ Gelding
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Ecrediblesgoldkid
2 0 The Athalete
Class #3805
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Incontestably Awesom
2 0 Troubles Golden Gal
3 0 Dreamin Bayou
4 0 Misty Invest Leaguer
Class #3806
Place Back # Horse
1 0 Lucky As Sevens

93286

Stacy White

Owner City/State
Rogersville, Alabama

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Ocala, Florida

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Tallassee, Alabama

Owner City/State
Terry, Mississippi

Mansfield, Texas

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Terry, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Columbia, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi
Lacombe, Louisiana
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Shannon, Mississippi

Rider
Debbie Thornton

Vanessa Simmons

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rose M Motelet
2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Debbie J Wall
6 Shown

Rider
Kylee J Campbell

Steve E Tidwell
5 Shown

Rider
Steve E Tidwell

Kylee J Campbell
4 Shown

Rider
Crystal Owens

Perri Fleming Williams
Linda Daniel Sewell

Laura Simmons

3 Shown

Rider
Stacy White

Mem #
5257

35275

103709
31817
108360
107120

Mem #
109385

Points
0

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
3

0

Points
1

1

Points

w

SO P DN

Points
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2 0
Class #3807

Place Back#

Dreamin Bayou

91450

Linda Daniel Sewell

Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3808

Place Back#

Lucky As Sevens
Zippos Tulsali Otoe

Reqg #
93286

74640

Owner
Stacy White

Kendall Lumley

Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equit

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3809

Place Back #

Zippos Tulsali Otoe
Lucky As Sevens

Reg #
74640

93286

Amateur Walk Trot Trail

Horse

1 0
Class #3810

Place Back#

Incontestably Awesom

Reg #
86409

Owner
Kendall Lumley

Stacy White

Owner
Seth P Fryer

Amateur Walk Trot West Pleasure

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0
Class #3901

Place Back#

Incontestably Awesom
Dreamin Bayou

Lucky As Sevens
Lopin For Gold

Reqg #
86409

91450
93286
87172

Owner
Seth P Fryer

Linda Daniel Sewell
Stacy White
Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

PB Amt Walk Trot Ranch Rail Pleasure

Horse

1 0
Class #3905

Place Back #

Rapt N Cajee Sage

Reg #
91978

Owner
Rebecca Britt

PB Amt Walk Trot Showmanship

Horse

1 0
2 0
3 0

Class #3906

Place Back #

Touch Take Two
Amazinly Good
Rapt N Cajee Sage

Reg #
93376

92860
91978

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Helen P Fleming
Rebecca Britt

PB Amt Walk Trot West Horsemanship

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3909

Place Back #

Rapt N Cajee Sage
Touch Take Two

Reg #
91978

93376

PB Amt Walk Trot Trail

Horse

1 0
2 0

Class #3910

Place Back #

Rapt N Cajee Sage
Touch Take Two

Reg #
91978

93376

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Rebecca Britt

Richard/Pat Brown

PB Amt Walk Trot West Pleasure

Horse

Reg #

Owner

Lacombe, Louisiana

Owner City/State
Shannon, Mississippi

Grady, Alabama

Owner City/State
Grady, Alabama

Shannon, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Columbia, Alabama

Owner City/State
Columbia, Alabama

Lacombe, Louisiana
Shannon, Mississippi
Crestview, Florida

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Tupelo, Mississippi

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Moscow, Tennessee

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State

Linda Daniel Sewell

2 Shown

Rider
Stacy White

Anne Lumley

2 Shown

Rider
Anne Lumley

Stacy White
2 Shown

Rider
Crystal Owens
4 Shown

Rider
Crystal Owens

Linda Daniel Sewell
Stacy White
Robert T Russell

2 Shown

Rider

Dean D Britt
3 Shown

Rider
Laura Simmons

Perri Fleming Williams
Dean D Britt

2 Shown

Rider
Dean D Britt

Laura Simmons

2 Shown

Rider
Dean D Britt

Laura Simmons

2 Shown

Rider

108360

Mem #
107120

31817
108135

Mem #

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

Points

w

o B N

Points

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
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Rebecca Britt
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Thornton Quarter Horses

Owner
William "Ed" Murphy

Crystal Owens

Owner
Kimberly H Murphy

Rebecca Britt

Owner
June O Dobbs

Tara L Lesley
Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Kimberly H Murphy

William "Ed" Murphy

Owner
Helen P Fleming

Richard/Pat Brown

Owner
Richard/Pat Brown

Owner

1 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #41 Jr Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Helluva Lota Chex 94087
Class #418 PB Junior Mares
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 HANNKYY PANKYY 94081
2 0 DC Two Eyed Boonsmal 94033
Class #419 PB Senior Mares
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 TB | CANDY 94082
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
Class #42 Sr Western Pleasure
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Sheza Yellow Asset 90200
2 0 Vfdoublezipsugarman 86536
3 0 Lopin For Gold 87172
Class #428 PB Senior Geldings
Place Back # Horse Reg #
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #437 PB Grand Champion Mare
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 TB | CANDY 94082
2 0 HANNKYY PANKYY 94081
Class #439 PB Ranch Conformation All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860
2 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #476 PB Flag Race All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
Class #483 PB Ranch Riding All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg #
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860

Helen P Fleming

Moscow, Tennessee

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Montevallo, Alabama

Columbia, Alabama

Owner City/State
Montevallo, Alabama

Moscow, Tennessee

Owner City/State
Falkville, Alabama

Mantachie, Mississippi
Crestview, Florida

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Montevallo, Alabama

Montevallo, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Dean D Britt
Laura Simmons

1 Shown

Rider

Kylee J Campbell
2 Shown

Rider
Steve E Tidwell

Crystal Owens

2 Shown

Rider
Steve E Tidwell

Dean D Britt
3 Shown

Rider
Kylee J Campbell

Tara L Lesley-Beard
Martisha "Tish" Rice Russell

2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Vanessa Simmons

4 Shown

Rider
Steve E Tidwell

Steve E Tidwell
2 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Vanessa Simmons

1 Shown

Rider

Vanessa Simmons
3 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

108135
107120

Points
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
2

1
0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
0

Points
2
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Richard/Pat Brown

Thornton Quarter Horses

Richard/Pat Brown

Thornton Quarter Horses

Richard/Pat Brown

Thornton Quarter Horses

Richard/Pat Brown
Thornton Quarter Horses

Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Rose M Motelet
Helen P Fleming

Helen P Fleming
Rebecca Britt
Richard/Pat Brown
Thornton Quarter Horses

Richard/Pat Brown

Thornton Quarter Horses

Richard/Pat Brown
Rebecca Britt
Thornton Quarter Horses

2 0 Touch Take Two 93376
3 0 Continental Whizz 94086
Class #516 PB Stake Race - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
2 0 Continental Whizz 94086
Class #520 PB Barrels All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
2 0 Continental Whizz 94086
Class #521 PB Pole Bending All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg #  Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
2 0 Continental Whizz 94086
Class #61 Jr Trail
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Famous N Fancy 82225
2 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767
3 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157
4 0 Hot New Classic 90354
Class #700 PB Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Amazinly Good 92860
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
3 0 Touch Take Two 93376
4 0 Continental Whizz 94086
Class #703 PB Ranch Reining All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg#  Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
2 0 Continental Whizz 94086
Class #706 PB Ranch Trail All Ages
Place Back# Horse Reg# Owner
1 0 Touch Take Two 93376
2 0 Rapt N Cajee Sage 91978
3 0 Continental Whizz 94086
Class #76 Flag Race - All Ages

Hope Hull, Alabama

Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Louisville, Mississippi
Ocala, Florida
Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Tupelo, Mississippi

Moscow, Tennessee
Hope Hull, Alabama
Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Hope Hull, Alabama

Moscow, Tennessee
Rogersville, Alabama

Vanessa Simmons

Kylee J Campbell
2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kylee J Campbell
2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kylee J Campbell
2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kylee J Campbell
4 Shown

Rider

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Rose M Motelet
Amanda H Viator

4 Shown

Rider
Amanda H Viator

Rebecca Britt
Vanessa Simmons
Kylee J Campbell

2 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Kylee J Campbell

3 Shown

Rider
Vanessa Simmons

Rebecca Britt
Kylee J Campbell

5 Shown

106478
103934

Mem #
106478

103934

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points
1

0

Points

w

o B N

Points

w

o B DN

Points

Points
2

1
0
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Place Back #

1 0
2 0

Horse Reg # Owner
Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
Fancy Lil Investment 91546 Helen P Fleming

Class #83 Ranch Riding - All Ages
Place Back # Horse Reg # Owner
1 0 Pretty Lil Alison 93157 Rose M Motelet
2 0 Hot New Classic 90354 Helen P Fleming
3 0 Famous N Fancy 82225 Dr Molly C Nicodemus
4 0 Hollywood Nv Me 82767 Dr Molly C Nicodemus

Class #P1398

Place Back #

Grand Champ Youth Mare (Performance)
Horse Reg # Owner

2
Class #P3477

Place Back #

Surprise Purchase 90765 Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Grand Champ Amateur Stallion (Performance)
Horse Reg # Owner

1
Class #P3478

Place Back#

Helluva Lota Chex 94087 Thornton Quarter Horses

Grand Champ Amateur Mare (Performance)
Horse Reqg # Owner

2
Class #P36

Place Back #

Surprise Purchase 90765 Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Grand Champ Stallion (Performance)
Horse Reg # Owner

1
Class #P37

Place Back #

Helluva Lota Chex 94087 Thornton Quarter Horses

Grand Champ Mare (Performance)
Horse Reg # Owner

2

Surprise Purchase 90765 Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen

Owner City/State
Louisville, Mississippi

Tupelo, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Ocala, Florida

Tupelo, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi
Louisville, Mississippi

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Owner City/State
Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Owner City/State
Rogersville, Alabama

Owner City/State
Mansfield, Texas

Rider
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

Amanda H Viator

7 Shown

Rider
Rose M Motelet

Amanda H Viator
Julius Nicodemus Culwell
Julius Nicodemus Culwell

5 Shown

Rider

Kendall Lumley
2 Shown

Rider

Debbie Thornton
6 Shown

Rider

Suzanne Suzy Mulhausen
2 Shown

Rider

Debbie Thornton
6 Shown

Rider
Steve E Tidwell

35275
5257
102117
102117

Mem #
108605

Mem #
109718

Points
3

2

Points

N

P N W

Points

Points
1

Points
0

Points
1

Points
0
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